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About GOARC )

Industry4.0 from steam to Data )

Industry4.0 Main challenges )

The future of Intelligent Industry )

O GOARC'’s vision and technology )
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GOARC - enables the journey towards intelligent industry

Facts and Stats GOARC’s Mission
Ol 8 Gas 100 Global site implementation To build the best Al connected worker platform connecting
\ 2 -y X0,000 Active users humans, machines and systems enabling the journey
Petrochemical 19 Luanguages towards intelligent operations
Utilities Main Partners
AV=VA Capgeminied B3
Shipyards DEKRA
. Global Recognition
Mining
Construction S —
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The 4 Industrial revolutions

Fourth Industrial Revolution:
Internet of Things makes
networked manufacturing
possible. Connecting virtual
and physical
(Since the 21st century)

Second Industrial Revolution: electric
energy makes mass production
possible
(Beginning of the 20th century)

Third Industrial Revolution: IT and
computer technology allow for more
manufacturing automation
(Beginning of the 1970s)

First Industrial Revolution: steam
power makes mechanical production
possible
(Late 18th century)
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The 1ndustry 4.0 Wave

rom Digitalization
Autonomous

Autonomous
Factory

Au Tt OTGH:

Connected

Domain 4.C Worker/factory
Digitalizat Automation
Time
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<30% of digital
transformation efforts
succeed

1. Lack of clear strategy

2.Resistance to change

3. Failure to align digital

lﬂ:ﬂ'} Ik : p b2 strategy with business
objectives

/| allfa I f initiative
- 9t Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS) .
chemical Qth Jun. 2022, Thailand s2SCGC OGC irrc N @

Process Safety{haring TIChE



,,,,,

1833s
-----
------

gth Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS)

B o2 w gt Jun, 2022, Thailand VGCT

‘ ipcess industry remains.. -
'add/ng business value. ;

—
R

: ‘\



i
Brownfields factorfes

L o
i '
x.. k
." »!i 5
. - » :\ j = :
1 Aging assets cof = |
=i = s [ ‘ . & = o ‘
| . . o
Partial automation | 3 e

3 gth Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS) .
o cicicat - 9t Jun, 2022, Thailand #SCGC oaCT
rocess Safety W' 10



look - of the new assets of the Process Indus

L »

Chemical “. . | ailand

Proce 4'w1



GOARC’s Safety 4.0 Platfomm

Real-time data collection alongside AI-driven predictive

Data Sources

= - across the organization

with ™

.......

2= "-._= Al-Assisted Dynamic
N : Risk Analysis

anee,
. .

Legacy Systems
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SMAR UNIT - ;
CEREBROOM™ .

Safety 4.0®
platform — real-
time intervention

9_0

6 o -
LoR | 5

Data Driven

Autonomous Factory

A— Connected Worker Automation
Safety 4.0 Prescription
Prevention

Time
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Platform Architecture

Chemical "

B w3

I 1
oA -0
Multi-tenant —
R SaaS cloud Mobile first Worker AI embedded Single data layer Command Center
\ first centric

GOARC’s 4.0 Platform

Command Center Connected Worker AI / ML
C L Asset
Control Critical barf Health & .
erformance Environmenta
of Work Event Safety
Management 1
Management
Permit Shift Emergency Emergency Operato Asset Incident Hazard Emission
To Work Management Preparedness Management r Management Management Management Management
Rounds
Eumean amnd Air Water Waste
Lockout ] ;
- Audits Operational
agout
Performance o dem Light
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Platform Architecture

B w3

I 1
TR =
Multi-tenant —
R SaaS cloud Mobile first Worker AI embedded Single data layer Command Center
\ first centric

GOARC’s 4.0 Platform

Command Center Connected Worker AT / ML
., - Asset
Control Critical -'« barf Health & .
erformance Environmenta
of Work Event ) Safety
Management 1
Management
Permit Shift Emergency Emergency Operato Asset Incident Hazard Emission
To Work Management Preparedness Management r Management Management Management Management
Rounds

Lockout Human and Air Water Waste
-Tagout Audits Operational
Performance o dem Light
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B 3 protecting layers for Safety and Efficiency

‘ Ehmmatmn
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Chemical "

6 Elements Risk Model

Note: Process is patent pending

ASSETS RISKS

LOCATION RISKS

Chemical "

Process SafetyQhariy

WORKER RISKS
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DATE, TIME AND ENVIRONMENTAL
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Materials Cent

r

(b

Award-winning command & control Command & control module for the safe
crisis event management module transportation and storage of hazardous
materials

THE EFFORT TO GATHER DAILY INFORMATION BECOMES THE
STARTING POINT DURING AN EMERGENCY
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Joint Forces

Increasing safety and efficiency in the transportation, storage
and handling of hazardous materials in emergency situations

 Fast and effective handling of hazardous materials, in emergency situations and
accidents.

« Risk Management: threat prevention and consequence mitigation reducing the
likelihood of accidents and spills.

« Emergency Management: real-time data aggregation and companies’ collaboration
for hazardous material transportation.
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Asset & Materials Management (Field routines)

wil T -

Equipement Change Q @

Collecting field data on materials

EXCHANGER, NAPHTHA FIN FAN
(EASTMOST)

10-E-0M0F

Active

Related to

Type [ Subtype

Last status Update

Description Availability state

Single point of failure

Reason for change

PTW Description

PTW

® Working

Rounds ® . S

PROGESS CONDITIIN | AFPLCABLE DATA

ELECTRIC AIR COMPRESSOR WEST
OF CLE (SOUTH)
024AC002

Active

Related to

Type [ Subtype

Last status Update
Availability state
Methanol D Single point of failure

Reason for change
Propane U

Material Selection

Select involved matenialin this PTW

Pre-Incident Planning

Audits

Initiate Asset availability change

Hazard Recognition

‘i < Back « Change Status "
Etc.
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GOARC Materials Center

«D-GoARC Rcnarat. ()
¥ FissaR U\ TR

Q Search place, equipment

S Wai-Magi Ta P\h'u;_( &
APHIAING Filter

SINATHAWI

Real-time command & control et

el JAUNTMIIA:
o

visualization for the safe transportation § T e, SRR D

) Rhéyun Beach

MOOI6 “ SV Avoanyu

and storage of hazardous materials

Phala Beach &

YIANR,

Truck XS T X2-22 12.675,101.137 Adil Cardenas 11/06/23 12:33 1267 Petroleum... High Risk
Truck XS TX2-55  12.691101138  Affan Aguira 1/06/23 12:33 1971 Methane Low Risk
Vessel BS B 12798 12.589101.121 Anas Bernal 11/06/23 11:27 1053 Hydrogen... 1457, 1488 Pay Attention
Vessel BS B 476 12.285101194 Dot Beltran 11/06/23 12:09 1202 Diesel Fuel Low Risk
PipelineA  A23 12.674,101102 11/06/23 12:21 1993 Flammable... High Risk

TruckXS3  TX3-77  12.68210111M Faris Herrera 11/06/23 12:27 3264 Corrosive... Pay Attention
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GOARC Materials Center

Focus on what really matters

CHATMON

L
8™ GARDEN] VIULAGE
-~ Myuau
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GOARC Materials Center

«D- GOARC
» Fheaa AT

Q Search place, equipment

SINATHAWI

Finding fast what you are looking for

using the side advanced filter panel

3@ Phayun Beach
£NaanL 5

. > A

Phala Beach &

YIANR,

Truck XS T X2-22

Truck XS T X2-55 12.691,101138
Vessel BS B 12798 12.589,101.121
Vessel BS B 476 12285101194
Pipeline A A23 12.674,101.102

Truck XS3 T X3-77 12.682,101111
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Adil Cardenas

Affan Aguira

Anas Bernal

Dot Beltran

Faris Herrera

290 Jun, 2023, Thailand 2.SCGC O GT

Richard T. ‘.)

S Wai-Magi Ta P\h'u;_( &
APHIAING

N v
JNOEN!PHRA
N SUB-DISTRICT
AU R LTUNIE,

11/06/2312:33 1267 Petroleum... High Risk

1971 Methane Low Risk
11/06/23 11:27 1053 Hydrogen... 1457, 1488 Pay Attention
11/06/23 12:09 1202 Diesel Fuel Low Risk
11/06/23 12:21 1993 Flammable... High Risk

11/06/23 12:27 3264 Corrosive... Pay Attention
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Filter

Finding fast what you are looking for

slok

¢ Sy M00'4. NI
, »w.‘r’\if.‘f.‘”
u ' EE

using the side advanced filter panel

ON ot + NOEN'PHRA
LAGE = ol i SUB*DISTRICT

1l AV VT 1AL UUNSS
. .‘, -l _' 3

nyau
Sguany
"r\wssqu 5 3 %
L 4 %
: s
amoonlight
s - Beach @,

MIALTINUNT
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Richard T. ‘5’

Filter

Location

Mueang Rayong

Risk Level

B - HighRisk

B e PayAttention
B e LowRisk

B « NoRisked

Materials

1267 Petroleum Crude Oil
1971 Methane

1053 Hydrogen Sulfide
1013 Carbon Dioxide
1075 Propane

1789 Hydrochloric Acid
1791 Sulfuric Acid

1660 Methanol

1080 Chlorine

0081 Ammonium Nitrate

mimimy § Fmi BN 0 N B |

1479 Potassium Permanganate




Process Safety ’ﬁﬂw

GOARC Materials Center

Remotely track and control each material

@

-

It Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS)

Truck XS

Truck XS

Vessel BS

Vessel BS

Pipeline A

Truck XS3

T X2-22

T X2-55

B 12798

B 476

A23

T X3-77

12.675,101.137

12.691,101.138

12.589,101.121

12.285,101.194

12.674,101.102

12.682,101.111

227 Jun. 2023, Thailand

Adil Cardenas
Affan Aguira
Anas Bernal

Dot Beltran

Faris Herrera

%SCGC ®GT

y - 9

11/06/23 12:33

11/06/23 12:33

11/06/23 11:27

11/06/23 12:09

11/06/23 12:21

11/06/23 12:27

1267 Petroleum...

1971 Methane

1053 Hydrogen...

1202 Diesel Fuel

1993 Flammable...

3264 Corrosive...

High Risk
Low Risk
1457, 1488 Pay Attention

Low Risk

High Risk

Pay Attention @

IRPC N\
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GOARC Materials Center

«D- GOARC

¥

Fasaf_ZN\TE

Q Search place, equipment

Zoom in from anywhere in the world
for better understanding of the field

situation

Truck XS
Truck XS
Vessel BS
Vessel BS
Pipeline A

Truck XS3

It Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS)
22" Jun. 2023, Thailand

MAB:

| _SINATHAWI
W PARK VILLAGE
i

) PHéyun_,B_each\ .

MO00I6 Lvinanyil

vy

TX2-22

T X2-55 12.691,101138
B 12798 12.589,101.121
B 476 12.285,101.194
A23 12.674,101.102

T X3-77 12.682,101111

Adil Cardenas

Affan Aguira

Anas Bernal

Dot Beltran

Faris Herrera

2%SCGC OGT

watiad
it

A

11/06/23 12:33
11/06/2312:33
1/06/23 11:27
11/06/23 12:09
11/06/23 12:21

11/06/23 12:27

-

Richard T. ﬁ

Filter

Location

Mueang Rayong

Risk Level
B - HighRisk

ONOENIPHRA S B o PayAttention
L % SUB®DISTRICT B ¢ LowR
S D 7 o

S
URLUM

£ ¢ 1AL~
amoonlight

1267 Petroleum...
1971 Methane
1053 Hydrogen...
1202 Diesel Fuel
1993 Flammable...

3264 Corrosive...

B « NoRi

3 Materials

1267 Petroleum Crude Oil
1971 Methane

1053 Hydrogen Sulfide
1013 Carbon Dioxide
1075 Propane

1789 Hydrochloric Acid
1791 Sulfuric Acid

1660 Methanol

1080 Chiorine

Beach @®y

0081 Ammonium Nitrate

|
L
|
|
L
2]
|
|
m}
(]
m}

1479 Potassium Permanganate

High Risk

Low Risk

1457, 1488 Pay Attention

Low Risk

High Risk

Pay Attention
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OARC Materials Center

Richard T. ﬂ

= UTEN MNQEnasE

Filter

Location

Mueang Rayong

i e AU ) > Risk Level
CUSTOMS OFRIC { B o ~ L 5 B - High Risk
G oreiis . ==

iy N\ i 3 a y Attention
ﬁd"\]ﬂ JHWUﬂJ" - - .

eV Wi, eminailcee 8 e L
mglihai'Connectivity ¥ 1 A unEg
L) !T"erlminal (TCT Map Ta... =R -

YRR NI 1 PP J Materials

B o NoRisked

1267 Petroleum Crude Oil
1971 Methane

1053 Hydrogen Sulfide
1013 Carbon Dioxide
1075 Propane

1789 Hydrochloric Acid
1791 Sulfuric Acid

1660 Methanol

1080 Chiorine

M‘qptaphu
Eco-Energy/Plant

0081 Ammonium Nitrate

|
L
|
|
L
2]
|
|
m}
(]
(m]

1479 Potassium Permanganate

Truck XS TX2-22 12.675101137 Adil Cardenas 11/06/23 12:33 1267 Petroleum... High Risk
Truck XS TX2-55  12.691101138  Affan Aguira 11/06/23 12:33 1971 Methane Low Risk
Vessel BS B 12798 12.589,101.121 Anas Bernal 11/06/23 11:27 1053 Hydrogen... 1457, 1488 Pay Attention
Vessel BS B 476 12.285,101.194 Dot Beltran 11/06/23 12:09 1202 Diesel Fuel Low Risk
Pipeline A A23 12.674,101102 11/06/23 12:21 1993 Flammable... High Risk

Truck XS3 T X3-77 12.682,101111 Faris Herrera 11/06/23 12:27 3264 Corrosive... Pay Attention @
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GOARC Materials Center

Richard T. ‘.)

SR TR (UL F.
nﬂ'lnu

Filter

VI LI, roky<
pud (81214) |04
?Aagasu‘] de bricolage ™\«

f ﬁ_dﬂ\]ﬂaHVU g
Ty

L}
mglihai'Connectivity
@ Werminal (TCT Map Ta...

|
|
J
| " qwdmmw
Maptaphu %

Eco-En gerIa

Office of Map ia 1.
Phut Industrial Port ° ﬂ

alkTankf -v'
iTerminalCo% ‘

Truck XS T X2-22 12.675,101.137 Adil Cardenas 11/06/23 12:33 1267 Petroleum... High Risk
Truck XS TX2-55  12.691101138  Affan Aguira 1/06/23 12:33 1971 Methane Low Risk
Vessel BS B 12798 12.589,101.121 Anas Bernal 11/06/23 11:27 1053 Hydrogen... 1457, 1488 Pay Attention
Vessel BS B 476 12.285,101.194 Dot Beltran 11/06/23 12:09 1202 Diesel Fuel Low Risk
PipelineA  A23 12.674,101102 11/06/23 12:21 1993 Flammable... 1338 High Risk

Truck XS3 - 12.682,101111 Faris Herrera 11/06/23 12:27 3264 Corrosive... Pay Attention @
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GOARC Materials Center

«D. GOARC

Richard T. ‘a

Q Search place, equipment “ TroH

Siam Yamato Steel
Company Limited
UTEN inAnanny

Have a full GIS control:

i Taz s

« Satellite

@

- Map Q@

« POls 0o

' &
* Blueprints _—— g

Terminal/Co., L} ] VTENUILAINAUNS
un 17\m§»}1 i AMBSHUA 910
INBINUE
@ MAP-AIR SEPARATION 9 Site office SB
UNIT (ASU) PROJECT
v

@
QL O
@ O
« Drawings

« 3D/VR (Matterport)

° C us t om I ay ers Truck XS TX2-22  12.675101137  Adil Cardenas 11/06/23 12:33 1267 Petroleum... High Risk

Truck XS TX2-55  12.691101138  Affan Aguira 1/06/23 12:33 1971 Methane Low Risk
Vessel BS B 12798 12.589,101.121 Anas Bernal 11/06/23 11:27 1053 Hydrogen... 1457, 1488 Pay Attention @

Vessel BS B 476 12.285,101.194 Dot Beltran 11/06/23 12:09 1202 Diesel Fuel Low Risk

Pipeline A A23 12.674,101.102 1/06/2312:21 1993 Flammable... High Risk

Truck XS3 T X3-77 12.682,101111 Faris Herrera 11/06/23 12:27 3264 Corrosive... Pay Attention @
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GOARC Materials Center

«D. GOARC

Q Search place, equipment

Siam Yamato Steel
Company Limited
UTEN inAnanny

Truck details:

i Taz s

* Integrations with POD, loT o

(=)
sensors, MSDS and more o @
0

. Mabtaphut
Thai Tank Tank Terminal

Terminal/Co., L}d VTENUILAINAUNS
uan 17\m§»}1 W ANB3HUA 5100
AMBDIUUE
Q MAP-AIR SEPARATION 9 Site office SB
UNIT (ASU) PROJECT
v

@
@
Q

Satellite

® Truck XS3 - TX3-77 e Additional Information
Risk level: Pay attention

12.682,101111 3000 RPM 0.7 volts
12.877112.001 Q 68 km/h 3mm

Faris Herrera [ 75% 01g

1267 (Petroleum Crude Oil) ® & 35 psi 500 lux

GOARC 90°C
11/06/2312:27 C
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GOARC Materials Center

Truck details:
* Integrations with POD, loT

sensors, MSDS and more

™ Truck XS3 - T X3-77

Risk level: Pay attention

12.682,101111
12.877112.001 Q

Faris Herrera 13

GOARC
11/06/2312:27 C

It Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS)
22" Jun. 2023, Thailand
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1267 (Petroleum Crude Oil) ®

Additional Information

Emergency

3000 RPM
68 km/h
75%

35 psi
90°C

%SCGC ®GT

IRPC

0.7 volts
3mm
01g
500 lux

TIChE
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OARC Materials Center

«D- GOARC richaraT. ()

Q Search place, equipment

Siam Yamato Steel
Company Limited
UTEN (Manaey

i Taz s

@

c 5
6 Mabta
. phut
Thai Tank Tank Terminal

TerminallCo., Ltd LFENNALAINAUND

uan- Insuyad ANB3HUA 5100
AMBDIUUE

MAP-AIR SEPARATION 9 Site office

. Q UNIT (ASU) PROJECT
v

Truck XS3 - T X3-77 Emergency Additional Information
Risk level: Pay attention

12.682,101111 3000 RPM 0.7 volts

12.877.112.001 68 km/h 3mm
Faris Herrera (% 75% 01g
1267 (Petroleum Crude Oil) ® & 35 psi 500 lux

GOARC 90°C
11/06/2312:27 C
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GOARC Materials Center

It Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS)
22" Jun. 2023, Thailand

«D. GOARC

Q Search place, equipment

Richard T. ‘a

Siam Yamato Steel

e

Thai Tank

Terminal Co., Ltd
uan Insuriad
BTG

Truck XS3 - T X3-77
Risk level: Pay attention

2SCGC

12.682,101111

12.877112.001 (@

Faris Herrera [
1267 (Petroleum Crude Oil)

GOARC
11/06/2312:27 C

6GT

(

Company Limited (o)

—

o Taz s |‘

- ©
© 9
@
Q
O

Mabtaphut
Tank Terminal
LUSENNUANHAUNY
AMBSHUA 910

MAP-AIR SEPARATION
UNIT (ASU) PROJECT

Q

Emergency Additional Information

3000 RPM
68 km/h
75%

35 psi
90°C

wﬂrafo:l

IRPC

9 Site office

0.7 volts
3mm
01g
500 lux

TIChE



GOARC Materials Center

«D.- GOARC

Q Search place, equipment

Siam Yamato Steel

Site details:

vvvvvvvvvvvvvvv

i Taz s

* Integrations with Asset
Management, ERP, OSlsoft PI, loT
sensors, MSDS and more Q

‘ Mabtaphut
Thai Tank Tank Terminal
o i

Terminal/Co., L}d USENHIUAINAUN
UIn Nuxfﬁ i AnpTiia 31nn
AMBDIUUE
Q MAP-AIR SEPARATION 9 Site office SB
UNIT (ASU) PROJECT

@

i

k= Pipeline A - A23 - Additional Information

Risk level: Pay attention
40 Inch 08/04/23 13:12

12.68210111 8 millimeters Aaron Don
Pipeline 70km
GOPA23 35 psi

1267 (Petroleum Crude 0i) ©® < 90°C
GOARC
1/06/2312:27 C
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GOARC Materials Center

«D.- GOARC

Siam Yamato Steel

Company Limited
UTEN anay
Tz 97na

Consequence analysis:

* Integrations with solutions for

modeling discharge, dispersion,

fires, explosions, and toxic effects Q

‘ Mabtaphut

Thai Tank Tank Termina |

Terminal/Co., Ltd LIEMMALAIMAUNS

LN huxfnm AMBSHUA 910
MaTHUE

Q MAP-AIR SEPARATION 9 Q Siteloffice SBL.
UNIT (ASU) PROJECT

k= Pipeline A - A23 orgenc: Additional Information

Risk level: Pay attention
40 Inch 08/04/23 13:12

12.68210141 8 millimeters Aaron Don

Pipeline 70 km

GOPA23 35 psi

1267 (Petroleum Crude Oil) (e 90°C
GOARC ‘

1/06/2312:27 C
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«D. GOARC

Q Search place, equipment

Siam Yamato Steel

Company Limited
UTEN anay
i Taz s

Consequence analysis:

* Integrations with solutions for

modeling discharge, dispersion,

fires, explosions, and toxic effects S (| Q==

o - Q
/ s 9
Thai Tank A ' Mabtaphut

X - Tank Terminal
Terminal 1CLO,_Lde’o 4 LTENNAUAINAUNS
usniinsurid L7 ANB3HLA 97110

THUR

Q MAP-AIR SEPARATION Q Siteloffice SBL.
UNIT (ASU) PROJECT
v

k= Pipeline A - A23 Emergency Additional Information

Risk level: Pay attention
40 Inch 08/04/23 13:12

12.682,10111 8 millimeters Aaron Don
Pipeline 70 km
GOPA23 35 psi

1267 (Petroleum Crude 0i) ©® < 90°C
GOARC
1/06/2312:27 C
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GOARC Materials Center

«D- GOARC icharaT. ()

Q Search place, equipment

Siam Yamato Steel
Company Limited

UTEN anay

Consequence analysis:

i Taz s

* Integrations with weather

forecasting solutions

133
S
\:\\ S
= ~ She
R L840 oo
Sy s abtaphut
S . N,
Thai Tank “'& SRS U Tank Terminal

<SS N A
Terminal Co., Ltd Py ' 9 USENNUAINAUNS
v s R | o o
uan- Insuyad b ! AMBSHUA 910
oG Rt

o MAP-AIR SEPARATION Q Siteloffice SBL.
UNIT (ASU) PROJECT
v

K= Pipeline A-A23 Additional Information

Risk level: Pay attention
40 Inch 08/04/23 13:12

12.682,101111 8 millimeters Aaron Don
Pipeline 70 km 10/06/23 08:05
GOPA23 35 psi Eric Hana

1267 (Petroleum Crude Oil) ® 90°C ®
GOARC PE "\ﬂ

1/06/2312:27 C 2000 BPH
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Chemical "

GOARC Materials Center

Minimize the damage by quickly and
effectively managing an emergency
incident involving hazardous

materials
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26 GOARC Emergency Event Center

® Pipeline crude oil leak (ID:55) =& <[~ p
=y m o@D ook @B Liont ¥ AranChen (Aran.Chen@go-arc.comv

11/06/2023 13:23 0 Days 12 Hours 16 Minutes 13:08 PM

Event Start Elapsed Time Event Time

Emergency Mode AUTHORITIES WERE NOTIFIED

New updates 11/06/23 ,13:08 Send images | 09/11/2021 send images ° 0

a Open | e AranChen | | Crisis v Actions Items Manager Status BB 3 injured | 7Evacuated
Status “* Event manager Event Level
11 JUNE, 13:50 PM Priority: High | Assigned to: David Robb v/ | Completed
Immediately shut off the pipeline

Evacuation of the area from ships Assets @

Event Log valve to prevent further spills

11 JUNE, 13:11 PM Priority: High | Assigned to: David Robb v/ | Completed

Pipeline A-A23
Created by: All Types: All v S -
s - Pumping the material
11 JUNE Valve A23-11
11 JUNE13:09 PM Priority: High | Assigned to: David Robb ¢/ | Completed

{0} ManagersStatus BB EM shut off the pipeline valve [ Notify manager status in SMS

Immediately shut off the pipeline valve to prevent further spills -

Asset 1310 PM Hazardous Materials @
Valve A23-11 was added to event

Authorities @ %® Crudeoil
Asset 13:08 PM

Pipeline A - A23 was added to event 11 JUNE, 6:50 PM

Police
Materials 13:08 PM

Crude oil was added ti the event m Choose location @ Vehicule Tracking - Informed

= Fire Fighters
Materials 02:50 PM : Done Management Responders
Mk arn fndiicbial Zanna Ackdad i

Attachements L] Crude tream

11 JUNE e Team A Day

01:32PM 01:32PM News Feed
v Image 001
e g

11 JUNE, 6:50 PM
Procedures .

01:32PM 7 01:32PM
Image 002 Image 002
Crude oil leak

01:32PM 01:32PM k QJECT Shut off valve

It Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS)
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GOARC Emergency Event Center

O Pipeline crude oil leak (ID:55) (=& <[~

Back

11/06/2023 13:23 ’ 0 Days 12 Hours 16 Minutes 13:08 PM Emergency Mode

Event Start Elapsed Time Event Time

New updates 11/06/23 ,13:08 Send images | 09/11/2021 send images

& Open e AranChen | | Crisis v Actions Items

Status | -« Event manager Event Level

11 JUNE, 13:50 P

Evacuation o
Event Log

Created by: All v Types: All v

11 JUNE

It Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS)

- 270 Jun, 2023, Thailand 2:SCGC O GT
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Event Log

Created by: All v Types: All v

11 JUNE

{?‘j} Manager Status

Immediately shut off the pipeline valve to prevent further spills

Asset
Valve A23-11 was added to event

Asset
Pipeline A - A23 was added to event

Materials
Crude oil was added ti the event

Materials

NAarthAarm InAdiictrial ZanAa AchAAA

It Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS) .
220 Jun. 2023, Thailand % SCGC

13:15 PM

13:10 PM

13:08 PM

13:08 PM

02:50 PM

Evacuation of the ¢
11 JUNE, 13:11 PM
Pumping the mate
11 JUNE13:09 PM

shut off the pipeli




NAarthaAarm InAiictrial 7ana AchAAaA

Attachements

11 JUNE

01:32 PM 01:32 PM

Image 001

01:32PM | 01:32PM
Image 002 5 W-Rir: 'mage 002

01:32 PM 01:32 PM

It Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS)
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GOARC Emergency Event Center

Actions Items

11 JUNE, 13:50 PM Priority: High | Assigned to: David Robb v | Completed
Evacuation of the area from ships

11 JUNE, 13:11 PM Priority: High | Assigned to: David Robb v | Completed
Pumping the material

11 JUNE13:09 PM Priority: High | Assigned to: David Robb v | Completed

shut off the pipeline valve

It Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS)
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Police
Informed

Siam Yamato Steel Map
Company Limited .
USHN manasu Q Satellite
#731 Tae 9na..

Permit to work

Weather

! Mabtaphut

~ Thai Tank Tank Terminal

Terminal Co., L}d LSHNNIUATHAUN

VAN INBunaa AMBDSHUA SNR
MpINNa

o N % — MAP-AIR SEPARATION QSi
L2 UNIT (ASU) PROJECT

It Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS)
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Police

Map m Choose location | Vehicule Tracking . Informed

HIWNT5Y

Fire Fight

Siam Yamato Steel Map
Company Limited .
USHN inanaeny 9 Satellite
23 laz 3700

Permit to work

Weather

Craig Francis
Location 12.675,101.137 | c
Last update 12/05/2023

Heart rate: 60-70 0 11 JUNE, é
Speed: 4.54 km/h

T Oxygen Level: 95% Mabtaphut

T inal N Tank Terminal
erminal Co,, ‘fu. o LSENHALAIWAUNY
UINEINBUNIG W

Ll ANasHua s
(BRIVE]

+ MAP-AIR SEPARATION QSi
- UNIT (ASU) PROJECT

- It Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS) § o
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GOARC Emergency Event Center

Manager Status ﬂ 3 Injured | 7 Evacuated

Immediately shut off the pipeline
i i Assets ‘

valve to prevent further spills

Pipeline A-A23

Valve A23-11

Notify manager status in SMS

Hazardous Materials .

Authorities ‘

It Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS)
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- GOARC Emergency Event Center

Assets ‘

Pipeline A - A23

Valve A23-11

Asset details
AAAAAAAAAAAAA

uuuuuu

It Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS)
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GOARC Emergency Event Center

Assets ‘

Pipeline A - A23

Asset details

Pipeline A-A23 Valve A23-11

Material Mass Inventory

Crude oil 200000

Pressure (gauge) Temperature

10 E 62

Hole Size Fluid State
100 Liquid

Phase to be released Release elevation

Liquid 1

Release angle (from horizontal) Weather Category

(0] deg Day

It Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS)
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Manager status

Authorities ‘

11 JUNE, 6:50 PM

Police

Informed

Fire Fighters
Done

I Chemical Process Saf;ty éharing (CPSS)

Hazardous Materials .

’o Crude oil

Management Responders

Crude tream

Team A Day

- 270 Jun, 2023, Thailand 22 SCGC OGC Jirrc




Management Responders <« =+

Crude tream

7&8’ e |:]I
8| + 0|

Team A Day | =

News Feed

11 JUNE, 6:50 PM
Procedures .

Crude oil leak

Shut off valve

SCGC ®GC irrc N\moos

It Chemical Process Safety Sharing (CPSS) '
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GOARC Mobile Emergency Center

Emergency 6/ Q

« ED

11:47

< Ammonia Leakage Emergen...

Ammonia Leakage Emergency (ID
2994)

Ammonia

Anhydrous ENG (|
Ammonia Anhydrous ENG

Q@ Pipeline crude oil leak (ID:55) = & < -

GOARC

/0612023 1323 00ays 12 Hours 16 Minutes

Related To

® ©
@ @ Emergency

Orientation

Mo updutes.

UN:1005

Event Manager Julie Tan

e Phonebook . o1
map ME0S Protocol Event Start 20/12/2022 10:18 CAN :1336-21-6
EC: 215-647-6
Local Time 00:52:52
19/12/2022 - 25/12/2022 (] ,
Elapsed time 180:14:34:51
Event Level Level 2 Site
Related To Q Emergency v
All & E] ﬂ Status @ Open

Ammonia Leakage D:] D:D @

Emergenc
gency & Event Log Map Action Items
Event Id : 2994

m Related To : GOARC (GOARC
Add Report

Event Level : Level 2 Site Fa

Start Date : 20/12/2022 10:18 Materials Authorities News Feed

+ Create New Event

ra - -
Add Report Add Manager Status

+ Add Materials
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